INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS SALES (VIC) PTY LTD                                                     DECEMBER 2013
Page 1
Edition V2013-1
INDEX
ADAPTORS
Description Straight Elbow 90º Elbow 45º Tee
BSPP Male Page 9
BSPP Male x BSPP Female Swivel Page 9

Page 2
Edition V2013-1
Part Numbering System
Lowest Alpha-Numeric Designation is always at END One
S 1  B1 J1  08 12
  END ONE END TWO
MATERIAL SHAPE END TYPE SIZE
S=Stainless 1=Straight A1=Hose Tail Field Replaceable 01=1/16
 2=Compact 90 A2=Hose Tail Crimp 02=1/8
 3=Compact 45 A3=Hose Tail Push On 03=3/16
 4=Swept 90 A4=Hose Tail Low Pressure 04=1/4
 5=Swept 45 B1=BSPP Male 05=5/16
 6=Plug/Cap B2=BSPP Female Swivel Nut 06=3/8
 7=Tee B3=BSPT Male 07=7/16
 8=Cross B4=BSPT Female Tapped Hole 08=1/2
 9=Nut B5=BSPP Bulkhead 09=9/16
  B6=BSPP Positional Male 10=5/8
 W=Single Olive B7=BSPP Female Tapped Hole 12=3/4
 X=Double Olive B8=BSPP Flat Face Swivel Nut 14=7/8
 Y=Flange Clamp B9=BSPT Male Swivel 16=1’’
 Z=37° Flare Tube BW=Butt Weld 17=1.1/16
 Fitting C1=Code 61 SAE O’Ring Flange 19=1.3/16
  C2=Code 62 SAE O’Ring Flange 20=1.1/4
  C3=Convoluted 21=1.5/16
  C4=Compression 24=1.1/2
  J1=JIC Male 26=1.5/8
  J2=JIC Bulkhead 30=1.7/8
  J3=JIC Female Swivel Nut 32=2’’
  J4=JIS BSPP Inverted Male 40=2.1/2
  J5=JIS BSPP Inverted Female Swivel Nut 48=3’’
  M1=Metric Male DIN Light 64=4’’
  M2=Metric Female DIN Light Swivel Nut 80=5’’
  M3=Metric Male DIN Heavy
  M4=Metric Female DIN Heavy O’Ring
  M5=Metric Female DIN Heavy Swivel Nut
  M6=Metric Male Komatsu
  M7=Metric Female Komatsu
  N1=NPT Male
  N2=NPT Female Tapped Hole
  N3=NPSM Female Swivel Nut
  O1=ORFS Male
  O2=ORFS Female
  S1=SAE Male
  S2=SAE Female Swivel Nut
  S3=Socket Weld
  S4=Stand Pipe Imperial
  S5=Stand Pipe Metric
  S6=Staple lock Male
  T1=Tube Weld Female Imperial
  T2=Tube Weld Female Metric
  U1=UN O’Ring Male
  U2=UN O’Ring Male Positional
All JIC Sizes in this catalogue are the actual
thread size. If you use the tube size or JIC
Dash Size when referring to JIC threads,
please use the following table as a reference
to the thread size.
Tube Size JIC Dash Size Thread
3/16 -3 3/8" x 24 TPI
1/4 -4 7/16" x 20 TPI
5/16 -5 1/2" x 20 TPI
3/8 -6 9/16" x 18 TPI
1/2 -8 3/4" x 16 TPI
5/8 -10 7/8" x 14 TPI
3/4 -12 1-1/16" x 12 TPI
7/8 -14 1-3/16" x 12 TPI
1'' -16 1-5/16" x 12 TPI
1.1/4 -20 1-5/8" x 12 TPI
1.1/2 -24 1-7/8" x 12 TPI
2'' -32 2-1/2" x 12 TPI
2.1/2 -40 3" x 12 TPI
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS SALES (VIC) PTY LTD                                                     DECEMBER 2013
Page 3